
5.Internationaler Jugend-Donau-Cup 2013

Tuttlingen, 29.06.2013

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 David Skorupski RC Winterthur
SS 3:0

52
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  9  1  1  2  3  19 1

2 Fabian Schetterer AV Schwenningen
0:50

01
3:35

01
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 2
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